2
2

o2
£30
2
00
s
o




FLOORING
NAILERS & STAPLERS

25 | TRUSTY SOURCES CORP.



’mm FLOORING CLEAT NAILER

)mm 15-1/2 GAUGE FLOORING STAPLER

(SHORT HANDLE)

Fastener Type:

15-1/2 Gauge, 12.7mm Crown Staples

Fastener Range:
Length

32 - 50mm (1-1/4" - 2")

Width x Thickness —1.87 x 1.64mm (.074" x .065")

Crown

12.7mm (1/2")

Magazine Capacity | 90

Magazine Loading

Operating Pressure

Top

4.8 - 6.2 bar (70 - 90 psi)

32.0mm

Tool Weight

4.2 kg (9.2 Ibs)

50.0mm -

| PFCN-505 ¢

(SHORT HANDLE)

Fastener Type:

16 Gauge, L Shape, Flooring Cleat Nails

Fastener Range:
Length

38 - 50mm (1-1/2" - 2")

Thickness —1.6mm (.063")

Magazine Capacity

110

Magazine Loading

Operating Pressure

Rear

4.8 - 6.2 bar (70 - 90 psi)

4.2 kg (9.2 Ibs)

Tool Weight
| .| 7-4mm
-
|
|
38.0mm gt
|
50.0mm - U 2
1.8mm

12.7mm

1-1/4"

20

mm FLOORING PORTA NAILER

| PFPN-50s ¢

(SHORT HANDLE)

Fastener Type:

16 Gauge, T Shape, Porta Type Nails

Fastener Range:

Length ——30 - 50mm (1-3/16" - 2")
Thickness —1.6mm (.063")

Magazine Capacity

110

Magazine Loading

Operating Pressure

Rear

4.8 - 6.2 bar (70 - 90 psi)

Tool Weight

4.2 kg (9.2 Ibs)

5.8mm

il 1-3/16"
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